
 
 

TOWN OF FAIRVIEW 
MARION COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
PHASE I WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS 

CONTRACT #1 – WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS  
CONTRACT #2 – WATER METER REPLACEMENTS 

CONTACT #3 – WATER STORAGE TANK RESTORATION 
CONTRACT #4 – WATER TANK ACCESS ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 

PHASE II – WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM UPGRADE 
 

PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 
 

Thrasher Project #D10-11031 and D10-11056 
 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024, at 10:00 am 
 
  
Bear Contracting, LLC K/N Contracting 
David Wilson, Estimator  Tim Keaton, Project Manager 
P.O. Box 1196 Bridgeport, WV 26330 1059 Elkview, WV 
1 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV 26301 1059 Elkview, WV 
Phone: (304) 326-0160 Phone: (304) 965-9088 
Fax: (304) 326-0054 Fax: (304) 965-9088 
dwilson@bear-contracting.com KN Contracting 
  
Blue Gold Development Litman Excavating 
Stephen Toth, General Partner Rico Simonetti, Business Development 
381 Herald Drive Fairmont, WV 26554 836 1st Steet New Martinsville, WV 26155 
381 Herald Drive Fairmont, WV 26554 836 1st Steet New Martinsville, WV 26155 
Phone: (304) 244-9036 Phone: (304) 455-2736 
Fax: (304) 244-9036 Fax: (304) 281-3363 
Info @BlueGoldDevolpmentLLC.com Rsimonetti@Litmanexcavating.com 
  
Brian Vandevender Contracting Lone Pine Construction 
Chad Vandevender, Member Troy Soberdash, Project Manager 
15 industrial Park RD Whitehall, WV 26554 Bentleyville, PA 15315 
15 industrial Park RD Whitehall, WV 26554 Bentleyville, PA 15315 
Phone: (304) 698-9799 Phone: (724) 239-6100 
Fax: (304) 698-9799 Fax: (724) 239-6100 
Chadv@BCallenco.com tsoberdash@lonepineconstruction.com 
  
Citco Water Parrotha Paving 
Cody Trimble, Smart Meter Solutions Manager Dominick Parrotha, Management 
4034 Altizer Ave. Huntington, WV 25705 P.O. Box 1259 Dellslow, WV 26531 
4034 Altizer Ave. Huntington, WV 25705 141 Brookhaven Road Morgantown, WV 26508 
Phone: (859) 285-0847 Phone: (304) 216-5023 
Fax: (859) 259-1171 Fax: (304) 292-8885 
Cody.trimble@citcowater.com domp@parrothapaving.com 
  
  
  
  



 
 
D&M Contracting Inc. 
DBA Paramount Contracting Inc. 

Pro Contacting Inc. 

Chris Gallick, Estimator Logan Alastanos, Project Manager 
1868 Lions Club Road New Alexandria, PA 15670 P.O. Box 90 Lost Creek, WV 26303 
1868 Lions Club Road New Alexandia, PA 15670 681 Hawk Hwy Lost Creek, WV 26385 
Phone: (724) 668-8775 Phone: (304) 745-8501 
Fax: (724) 668-8862 Fax: (304) 745-8503 
cgallick@dandmcontracting.com lalastanos@procontractingwv.com 
  
D&M Painting Corporation RDR Utility Services Group 
Kathleen Anderson, Bid Coordinator  Joey Haddix, Sales Manager 
1500 Amity Ridge Road, Washington, PA 15301 1272 E. Pike Street Clarksburg, WV 26301 
1500 Amity Ridge Road, Washington, PA 15301 1272 E. Pike Street Clarksburg, WV 26301 
Phone: (724) 229-0440 Phone: (304) 677-1889 
Fax: (724) 229- 0440 Fax: (304) 624-0049 
kathleen@dmpaintingcorp.com jhaddic@rdrusg.com 
  
Doss Enterprises  Specialty Groups Inc. 
Johnathan Decker, PM/ Estimator Zach Kelley, Project Manager 
190 Midstream Way, Jane Lew, WV 26378 10771 Buckhannon Pike Lost Creek, WV 86585 
190 Midstream Way, Jane Lew, WV 26378 10771 Buckhannon Pike Lost Creek, WV 86585 
Phone: (304) 288-5904 Phone: (304) 203-1089 
Fax: (304)-884-2319 Fax: (304) 203-1089 
Johnathan. Decker@ DossEnterprises.com zkelley@sgiwv.com 
  
Green River Group Varner Construction 
Tracy Curtis, Estimating/Project Manager Spencer Wooddell, Vice President of Operation 
2310 Smithtown RD. Morgantown WV 26508 P.O Box 243 Durbin, WV 
2310 Smithtown RD. Morgantown WV 26508 P.O Box 243 Durbin, WV 
Phone: (304) 594-3991 Phone: (816) 723-7798 
Fax: (304) 594-3991 Fax: (816) 723-7798 
tracyscurtis@yahoo.com Spencer.varnerconst@gmail.com 
  
Hoffman Excavating Virco Contracting  
Jermey Winans, Vice President of Operations Jason Carte, Engineering Manager 
482 Sunset Lane Tunnelton, WV 26444 224 Capitol Street Charleston, WV 25301 
482 Sunset Lane Tunnelton, WV 26444 224 Capitol Street Charleston, WV 25301 
Phone: (860) 324-4101 Phone: (304) 741-4659 
Fax: (860) 324-4101 Fax: (304) 741-4659 
Jermey.Winans04@Gmail.com jason@vircocompany.com 
  
A to Z Plumbing Wolfe’s Excavating 
Zach Shirkry, Owner Justin Curfman, Project Manager 
P.O. Box 5461 Charleston, WV 25361 70 Columbia Blvd. Clarksburg, WV 26301 
1013 Crestmont Rd Hurricane, WV 25526 70 Columbia Blvd. Clarksburg, WV 26301 
Phone: (304) 415-2015 Phone: (304) 299-0324 
Fax: (304) 415-2015 Fax: (304) 840-9051 
Zach@AtoZplumbingwv.com jcurfman@wolfesexcavating.com 
  
  
  
  
  



 
 
Jack S. Carnegie Worldwide Industries Corp. 
President Dylan Snodgrass, Project Management 
5020 Thoms Run Road Oak Dame, PA 15071 P.O. Box 1681 Butler, PA 16003-1681 
5020 Thoms Run Road Oak Dame, PA 15071 470 Mitchell Hill RD. Butler, PA 16003 
Phone: (412) -999-5054 Phone: (724) 283-9845 
Fax: (412) 999-5054 Fax: (724) 283-1772 
Bids@iei.net.co dsnodgrass@worldwidepainters.com 
  
J&R Excavating  
John Hart, Owner  
4673 Waynesburg Pike Moundville, WV  
4673 Waynesburg Pike Moundville, WV  
Phone: (304) 845- 4874  
Fax: (304) 280-0159  
john@Jr-Excavating.com  
 


